
Date C Time Field Home Away
Wed-23-Apr 6:00 PM Pinery #7 Barton (Biggby) Sprague (Southern-2)
Fri-25-Apr 6:00 PM Pinery #7 Marzean (American Legion) Koetje (Southern-1)
Sat-26-Apr 1:30 PM JC West Sprague (Southern-2) Werkema (McConomy)

3:30 PM JC West Koetje (Southern-1) Barton (Biggby)
Mon-28-Apr 6:00 PM JC West Sprague (Southern-2) Menard (Pfeffer's)
Wed-30-Apr 6:00 PM Pinery #7 Menard (Pfeffer's) Koetje (Southern-1)
Fri-2-May 6:00 PM Pinery #7 Marzean (American Legion) Sprague (Southern-2)

7:00 PM JC West Koetje (Southern-1) Werkema (McConomy)
Mon-5-May 6:00 PM JC West Sprague (Southern-2) Barton (Biggby)

6:00 PM Pinery #7 Marzean (American Legion) Koetje (Southern-1)
Sat-10-May 1:30 PM JC West Koetje (Southern-1) Sprague (Southern-2)
Mon-12-May 6:00 PM JC West Sprague (Southern-2) Marzean (American Legion)

6:00 PM Pinery #7 Menard (Pfeffer's) Koetje (Southern-1)
Fri-16-May 7:00 PM JC West Koetje (Southern-1) Sprague (Southern-2)
Fri-30-May 6:00 PM JC West Koetje (Southern-1) Barton (Biggby)

6:00 PM Pinery #7 Werkema (McConomy) Sprague (Southern-2)
Sat-31-May 12:00 PM Pinery #7 Werkema (McConomy) Koetje (Southern-1)

1:30 PM JC West Sprague (Southern-2) Menard (Pfeffer's)
Mon-2-Jun 7:00 PM JC West Sprague (Southern-2) Marzean (American Legion)

7:00 PM Pinery #7 Menard (Pfeffer's) Koetje (Southern-1)
Sat-7-Jun 9:00 AM JC East Koetje (Southern-1) Sprague (Southern-2)
Tue-10-Jun 6:00 PM Pinery #7 Barton (Biggby) Koetje (Southern-1)
Thu-12-Jun C 6:00 PM Pinery #7 Werkema (McConomy) Koetje (Southern-1)
Fri-13-Jun C 6:00 PM JC West Sprague (Southern-2) Werkema (McConomy)
Sat-14-Jun 1:30 PM JC East Sprague (Southern-2) Menard (Pfeffer's)
Mon-16-Jun 6:00 PM Pinery #7 Barton (Biggby) Sprague (Southern-2)

7:00 PM JC West Koetje (Southern-1) Marzean (American Legion)


